Ba
si
c
C
yl
in
de
rs

SERIES: AB121 WITH AIR RESERVOIR
Model AB121 Air Booster furnished with Air Reservoir. Anodized Aluminum Tube and End Cap construction.
How to order:
AB121 - ARB 800 X _____
8” Bore Size
Air Reservoir for Booster
Auto Reciprocating Air Booster
PART NUMBER & VOLUME INTERNAL
LENGTH (inches) DIMENSIONS
PART NO. TANK
BORE AREA GAL. PER
IN. OF TANK
TOTAL CU. FT.
PER TANK * A B C
AB121-ARB800 X 12 8 50.26 .2175 .349 12 13.63 15
AB121-ARB800 X 18 8 50.26 .2175 .523 18 19.63 21
AB121-ARB800 X 24 8 50.26 .2175 .698 24 25.63 27
AB121-ARB800 X 36 8 50.26 .2175 1.047 36 37.63 39
96
*Internal Volume of reservoir.
SERIES AB121-ARB800 X _____
AIR BOOSTER MODEL AB121 MOUNTED AND PIPED
TO ARB800 AIR RESERVOIR
INTERNAL LENGTH
12, 18, 24, or 36
PRESSURE RATING
250 PSI MAX.
TA Catalog, CAT-TRD1-0606, fractions converted.qxp  7/17/2006  5:29 PM  Page 105
Ba

Stand-alone Air Reservoir from 2.50” to 10” bore size. Anodized Aluminum Tube and End Cap, Steel Mounting Bracket
construction.
How to order:
AR - X
Air
Reservoir
PART NUMBER & VOLUME DIMENSIONS
PART NO. BORE AREA GAL. PER
IN. OF RESERVOIR*
+ INTERNAL LENGTH AH C D E F G HA B
AR-250 2.50 4.909 .0213 0 4 1.63 3 2.25 1.13 .44 .38 .63
AR-325 3.25 8.29 .0359 0 5 1.94 3.75 2.75 1.38 .56 .50 .63
AR-400 4 12.56 .0544 0 5 2.25 4.50 3.50 1.75 .56 .50 .75
AR-500 5 19.64 .085 0 5.25 2.75 5.50 4.25 2.13 .69 .50 .75
AR-600 6 28.27 .122 0 5.75 3.25 6.50 5.25 2.63 .81 .75 .88
AR-800 8 50.26 .2175 0 6.63 4.25 8.50 7.13 3.56 .81 .75 .88
AR-1000 10 78.54 .340 0 7.63 5.31 10.63 8.63 4.31 .81 1 1.13
97
*Internal Volume of reservoir.
AR SERIES (AIR RESERVOIR)
INTERNAL LENGTH
1” to 100”
BORE SIZE
250 (2.50” BORE)
325 (3.25” BORE)
400 (4” BORE)
500 (5” BORE)
600 (6” BORE)
800 (8” BORE)
1000 (10” BORE)
PRESSURE RATING
250 PSI MAX.
TA Catalog, CAT-TRD1-0606, fractions converted.qxp  7/17/2006  5:29 PM  Page 106